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Steve Roberts | Student Support Adviser (Maori and Pacifi c) | s.roberts@auckland.ac.nz
Steve supports all students with their wellbeing, pastoral care and learning support. He is the primary Student Support 
Adviser for Maori and Pacifi c students.

Courtney King | Student Experience Adviser | courtney.king@auckland.ac.nz
Courtney provides a range of development, transiƟ on and engagement acƟ viƟ es for all students. She works closely with 
Campus Life and the faculty’s student clubs.

Jonathan Culley | Employer Liaison Manager| j.culley@auckland.ac.nz
Jonathan facilitates employer networking and fosters industry relaƟ onships, along with graduate and intern recruitment. 
He also provides advice and support to students on career opƟ ons.

Caitlin Scragg | Student Experience Adviser | c.scragg@auckland.ac.nz
Caitlin supports all engineering students with their wellbeing, pastoral care and learning support. She also coordinates our 
Part II Academic Assistance Centres.

Ashleigh Fox | Project Manager, WIE33 Project | a.fox@auckland.ac.nz
Ashleigh manages our WIE33 project, designed to increase the representaƟ on of undergraduate engineering students.

Alcione Fagundes | Student Development and Engagement Team Leader | a.fagundes@auckland.ac.nz
Alcione works closely with the Student Experience Advisers and Student Support Advisers to support undergraduate and 
postgraduate students, and provide development opportuniƟ es for all students.

Meleane Akauola | Student Support Adviser | m.akauola@auckland.ac.nz
Meleane supports all engineering students with their wellbeing, pastoral care and learning support. She is also the prima-
ry Student Support Adviser for internaƟ onal students.

Kelly Moodie | Women in Engineering Adviser | k.moodie@auckland.ac.nz
Kelly supports WEN, as well as provides advice and support strategies for Women in Engineering.

Chris McClymont | Student Development and Engagement Manager | c.mcclymont@auckland.ac.nz
Chris manages development, engagement, support and retenƟ on iniƟ aƟ ves to enhance students’ experience.

   Meet the Student Development & Engagement Team




